236
WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO MAKE TECHNICAL CHANGES WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE
Tel +61 2 9822 7333 Fax +61 2 9822 7399
info@gammaillumination.
A.C.N 003 081 534  www.gammaillumination.com VIC (03) 9801 7777 QLD (07) 3806 4466 SA (08) 8260 1444A.B.N 42 003 081 534 NSW (02) 9822 7333 WA (08) 9377 1322
Head Office 42-46 Scrivener St, Warwick Farm, NSW 2170, Australia   |   Tel +61 2 9822 7333   |   Fax +61 2 9822 7399  |   info@gammaillumination.com
LED EXTERIOR
3K and 4K
CRI >85
Weight (kg)
1.6
5K
CRI >75
CODE ORDERING GUIDE:    PRODUCT CODE ͵ COLOUR SUFFIX
 Example:  1358-3K-13W-03
13W
3K 1358-3K-13W 1519
4K 1358-4K-13W 1607
5K 1358-5K-13W 1646
22W
3K 1358-3K-22W 2414
4K 1358-4K-22W 2584
5K 1358-5K-22W 2618
> 55°
WIDEWATTAGE COLOUR
TEMPERATURE HOT LED LUMENS
PRODUCT CODES
1358 Pat
PAT_1358_V1.0
IP65
TRIM COLOUR OPTIONS:  ADD SUFFIX AFTER THE CODE
03 Textured White
07 Textured Black
11 Textured Silver
TOTAL SYSTEM POWER CONSUMPTION = 13W / 22W
IP65
270
270
110
C O N S T R U C T I O N  & D E S I G N
• LED exterior luminaire for wall or ceiling application
•   Constructed in pressure die cast aluminium alloy and finished
in textured white, textured black and textured silver durable
powdercoat paint
•  Impact resistant opal polycarbonate diffuser providing uniform
low glare illumination
•  Silicone gaskets and stainless steel fasteners provide IP65
weather protection
•  20mm cable entry
•  Ideal for facades, walkways and perimeter lighting for
residential and commercial buildings with low maintenance
T E C H N I C A L  P E R F O R M A N C E
•  13W or 22W total system power consumption with overload
and short circuit protection
• >65,000 hours lifespan (L70)
•  Premium quality Japanese LED Module with high lumen
output per watt
•  Chromaticity tolerance (macAdam step) - 2
•  Available in 3K, 4K, and 5K colour temperature
with low colour shift over time
O P T I C A L  & T H E R M A L  P E R F O R M A N C E
•  Components are mounted on die cast aluminium housing for
optimal heat sinking
•  LED thermal management incorporates both conduction
and natural convention to transfer heat  rapidly away from
LED source to achieve maximum life of LED
•  High efficiency white reflector for brilliant optical control with
no harsh cut off and polycarbonate diffuser to provide low glare
illumination
E L E C T R I C A L  S Y S T E M
•  Supplied completely assembled with integral leading and
trailing edge dimmable driver and terminal block
• Power factor > 0.9 with active power factor correction
• Input voltage 220-240V, 50/60 Hz
Protection against impact
IK 09 - 10.00 Joule
EN 62262
supplied as standard with integral leading & trailing edge mains dimmable driver